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We have recovered the ancestral flavors of the first 
Mediterranean cuisine and we have highlighted the 
enormous legacy, properties, and taste of a tradition 
bathed by the same sea that has given rise to the world’s 
finest products.

Organic & vegan production
We produce high-quality, healthy vegan products made from organic 
ingredients that have been cultivated in a special environment, nurtured for 
generations by farmers who live in symbiosis with the land that provides for 
them.

BIO
All our products have 
European organic 
certification and are produced 
in a sustainable way.

ECO
We take care of the environment 
so that our products are 
totally the healthiest and most 
sustainable.

VEGAN
In our line of vegan 
products, we do not 
use any animal-derived 
ingredients.
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Recovering ancestral flavors 
involves having a high-quality 
product cultivated with time 
and care.

The “European Organic Certification” is a 
process of control and verification carried 
out on food products to ensure that they 
have been produced following the stan-
dards for organic agriculture in the Euro-
pean Union. They must meet a series of 
requirements, such as the absence of syn-
thetic pesticides and fertilizers, the pro-
hibition of the use of genetically modified 
organisms (GMOs), respect for natural crop 
cycles, the use of sustainable techniques, 
and the implementation of practices that 
promote biodiversity.

VEGAN PRODUCTS
Produced through the transformation of suitable raw materials; they do not contain any 
ingredients of animal origin or incorporated during the transformation process. 

Vegan products are suitable for consumption by individuals following a vegan diet, which 
excludes all animal-derived products, including meat, eggs, dairy, honey, among others.

Soil, water, and a unique environment. 
We don’t need anything else.

ORGANIC PRODUCTS
An organic product is one that is produced using sustainable agricultural 
and livestock practices that take into account the environment and animal 
welfare. We use natural methods to control pests and diseases, we do not 
apply synthetic fertilizers and pesticides, and we implement techniques that 
help preserve biodiversity and soil fertility.
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CREAMS
Almond Cream
Feel the Mediterranean love in every spoonful of our 
Almond Cream. The main crop in our territory, with 
energizing properties.
 
Smooth texture and authentic flavor for your 
moments of enjoyment!

Our Almond Cream, made with almonds grown in 
our fields, offers you a unique culinary experience. 
Almonds are the main crop in our region, where 
they are nurtured and cultivated with dedication to 
obtain the best quality and flavor. Every spoonful of 
our cream provides you with an explosion of energy 
thanks to its exceptional nutritional content. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Almonds, sunflower oil. 
All ingredients are sourced from 

organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR098

100 gr.

35 gr.

Discover the jewel 
of our territory and 
enjoy its unparalleled 
energizing properties! 

Energy: 546 kcal/2285 Kj

Protein: 20.2 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

46.9 g  
3.5 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

20.6 g 
3.7 g

Fiber: 11.6 g

Salt: 0.1 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

We produce with the highest BIO-VEGAN standards of quality and food 
safety in the market. We work with a regenerative philosophy, focusing on 
land sustainability and caring for the environment to achieve a truly ecological 
product with the best taste.

Our products

Pates
Artisanal bio-vegan pates made with natural, organic 
ingredients. They stand out for their intense flavor, texture, 
and traditional preparation.

Creams
Creams that stand out in the market for their high percentage 
of quality raw materials and quantity.

Sauces
Our sauces preserve the essence of Mediterranean cuisine and 
the traditional flavor to accompany any dish (tofu, potatoes, 
pasta, chips, etc.).

Other products (COMING SOON ON SALE)

High-quality products exclusively and artisanally selected from 
local producers and farmers in Chirivel.
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Pistachio Cream
Indulge in the richness and pure flavor of our Pistachio 
Cream. Made with 95% selected pistachios, this cream 
offers an indulgent experience for nut lovers.  
 
Enjoy its exquisite taste 
and incomparable quality.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR134

Energy: 598 kcal/2502Kj

Protein: 17.6 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

51.6 g
6.8 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

15.7 g  
11 g

Fiber: 6.5 g

Salt: 0.02 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Discover true 
indulgence with our 
Pistachio Cream and let 
yourself be enveloped 
by the charm of this 
special nut!

Immerse yourself in a world of exquisite creaminess 
with our irresistible Pistachio Cream. Made with a 
generous amount of the highest quality pistachios 
and a touch of smooth sunflower oil, this cream will 
captivate you from the first bite. Each spoonful is 
a delight to your senses, with its silky texture and 
perfectly balanced intense pistachio flavor. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Pistachios, sunflower oil. 
All ingredients are sourced from 

organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.

35 gr.

100 gr.

CREAMS CREAMS

Our Cocoa, Hazelnut, and Date Cream is a culinary treasure 
that will transport you to the world of sweet pleasure. 
Imagine a seductive combination of rich cocoa, creamy 
hazelnuts, and the natural sweetness of dates. Each 
spoonful is a journey to the paradise of flavor, where 
high-quality ingredients blend into a symphony of delicious 
flavors and textures. It’s the perfect companion for your 
breakfasts, snacks, or whenever you need a sweet treat. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR052

100 gr.

35 gr.

Cocoa, Hazelnut, 
and Date Cream
Indulge in the indulgent pleasure of our Cocoa, 
Hazelnut, and Date Cream. An irresistible 
combination to satisfy your sweet cravings.
 
Spread, enjoy, and let yourself 
be enveloped by natural flavors!

Get ready to indulge 
in a delightful and 
delicious experience! 

Energy: 504 kcal/2109 Kj

Protein: 8.4 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

38.3 g 
5.9 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

29.3 g 
26.1 g

Fiber: 7.5 g

Salt: 0.3 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

INGREDIENTS
 

Soy, dates, hazelnuts, 
sunflower oil, cocoa. 

All ingredients are sourced from 
organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.
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Peanut Butter Cream
Wrap yourself in the exquisite flavor of our organic and 
healthy peanut butter cream, a source of vitamins and 
folic acid.  
 
Enjoying food has never been so pleasurable 
and beneficial for our health.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR081

Energy: 605 kcal / 2531 Kj

Protein: 25.5 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

50.9 g, of which
saturates: 10.1 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

11.2 g 
5.7 g

Fiber: 7 g

Salt: 0.3 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Let yourself be 
enveloped by the 
exquisite taste of our 
organic and healthy 
peanut butter, a source 
of vitamins and folic 
acid that will delight 
your senses and take 
care of your well-being. 

Use it as a delicious complement to your morning 
toast, add it to your smoothies for an extra boost of 
energy and flavor, enjoy it on sandwiches or pancakes 
as a delicious and nutritious option for your snacks 
or lunches. Whether spread on crackers, mixed with 
fruits, or simply enjoyed by the spoonful, our peanut 
butter will add an irresistible touch to your meals and 
help you maintain a healthy and delicious lifestyle.
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Peanuts, sunflower oil. All 
ingredients come from organic 

farming.

Allergens:
May contain nuts.

35 gr.

100 gr.

CREAMS

Discover the authentic 
taste of Morocco with 
our Byessar and make 
every meal a celebration 
of traditional cuisine and 
the gastronomic culture 
of North Africa.

PÂTÉ
Byessar (Broad Bean Pâté) 
Experience the essence of Morocco with our delicious 
Byessar.
 
A truly organic broad bean pâté full of 
personality with a hint of lemon.

Enjoy the versatility and delicious flavor of our 
Byessar in multiple ways: spread it on freshly 
baked bread for a quick snack, add it to salads 
for an exotic touch, use it as a base for wraps or 
sandwiches, or mix it with pasta or rice for a unique 
gastronomic experience. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR011

100 gr.

35 gr.

Energy: 187 kcal / 782 Kj

Protein: 3.4 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

16.1 g
2.7 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

7.04 g
  1.9 g

Fiber: 3.03 g

Salt: 0.6 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

INGREDIENTS
 

Beans, onion, extra virgin
olive oil, lemon. 

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.
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PÂTÉ
Vegan Tapenade 
Olive paste 
Embark on a Mediterranean culinary journey with our 
Vegan Tapenade. A tasty blend of olives, capers, and 
aromatic herbs. 
 
The perfect complement 
to your appetizers!

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR040

Energy: 249 kcal/71042Kj

Protein: 4,6 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

23,1 g
3,6 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

9,03 g
2,3 g

Fiber: 4,5 g

Salt: 0,2 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Get ready to delight 
your senses and 
discover the true ‘tap-
ademy’ of vegan flavor!

Black olives, olive oil, capers, and a touch of 
Mediterranean joy come together in a dance of flavors 
that will make your taste buds dance with happiness. 
Our Vegan Tapenade is the perfect combination of 
smooth textures and intense flavors, all in a jar. Spread 
this delight on your crackers, bread rolls, or use it to 
add a touch of flavor to your favorite dishes. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Black olives, cashews, 
extra virgin olive oil, capers. 

All ingredients are sourced 
from organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.

35 gr.

100 gr.

Ready to immerse 
yourself in a flavorful 
experience that will 
transport you straight 
to the lands of the 
Middle East?

PÂTÉ
Baba Ganoush 
Eggplant pastea 
Immerse yourself in the charm of the Middle East with 
our Vegan Baba Ganoush. Smooth and smoky cream 
made from roasted eggplants. 
 
An authentic and exotic flavor 
for your gourmet moments!

Our jar of Vegan Babaganoush is the passport to a 
world of delicious smoky flavor and silky texture. 
Made with roasted eggplants, tahini, and a pinch 
of culinary magic, this jar contains the essence of 
traditional cuisine from the region. Spread our Vegan 
Babaganoush on a piece of fresh bread or use it as a 
dip for your favorite crudités. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR009

100 gr.

35 gr.

Energy: 124 kcal/519Kj

Protein: 2 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

12.3 g
1.7 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

1.7 g
   0 g

Fiber: 1.4 g

Salt: 0.9 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

INGREDIENTS
 

Extra virgin olive oil, sesame, 
eggplant, lemon. 

All ingredients are sourced 
from organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.
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Mushroom Pâté 
Get intoxicated with the earthy flavors of our Mushroom 
Pâté. A smooth and delicious blend that adds 
sophistication to your appetizers. 
 
The perfect gourmet touch 
to delight your guests!

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR082

Energy: 148 kcal/619Kj

Protein: 2 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

13.6 g
2 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

3 g
2.9 g

Fiber: 1.8 g

Salt: 1 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Ready to enjoy a pâté 
that will transport 
you to the world of 
mushrooms?

Our Mushroom Pate is an irresistible delight for mushroom lovers. 
Made with an exquisite blend of selected mushrooms, this jar 
encloses the deep, earthy flavor of mushrooms in every spread. 
Prepare your favorite bread, generously spread our Mushroom 
Pate, and let yourself be enveloped by its smooth texture and 
tempting aroma. Discover how natural flavors combine in a 
symphony of delights in every bite of our Mushroom Pate. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Extra virgin olive oil, onion, 
mushrooms, walnuts, 

lemon juice, garlic. 
All ingredients are sourced from 

organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.

35 gr.

100 gr.

PÂTÉ

Energy: 158.4 kcal / 661 Kj

Protein: 2.7 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

10.9 g
1.7 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

12.3 g
11.2 g

Fiber: 3.6 g

Salt: 1.06 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Discover the magic of 
Syria with our updated 
Muhammara, perfect 
for diversifying your 
dishes and sharing 
unique moments. 

PÂTÉ

This cream of pepper and nuts, coming from ecological 
and conscious agriculture, becomes the perfect 
companion for meats, fish, or as an innovative dip for 
raw vegetables and bread. Dare to enrich your family 
or professional gatherings with a touch of international 
flavor that promises to delight everyone, while 
contributing to a more sustainable future. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Paprika, walnuts, extra virgin
olive oil, lemon. All ingredients

come from organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of tree nuts.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR097

Muhammara (Red Pepper Pâté) 
We offer you a journey to the heart of Syria through our 
succulent Muhammara, a cream of pepper and walnuts 
perfect for your meetings with loved ones or for work. 
 
All coming from organic and regenerative 
agriculture.

100 gr.

35 gr.
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Pea Pâté 
“Life in green” is more colorful, and with our pea pâté, 
it’s even healthier. Let yourself be captivated by an 
authentically extravagant and creamy flavor, whose 
organic cultivation is also used to regenerate the soil. 
 
It will certainly be a talking point
at your events.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR033

Energy: 148 kcal / 619 Kj

Protein: 2 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

13.6 g
2 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

3 g
2.9 g

Fiber: 1.8 g

Salt: 1.1 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

This pâté is not only 
a star on canapé and 
appetizer tables but 
also shines as a filling in 
vegetable wraps, offering 
a vibrant and nutritious 
culinary experience with 
every bite.

Transform your snacks into a celebration of health and flavor with 
our pea pâté, perfect for crafting gourmet bites. Picture a crispy 
whole grain bread base, generously topped with our pâté, and 
finished with a slice of radish for a spicy kick or a mint leaf for a 
touch of freshness.  
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Peas, extra virgin olive oil, sesame, 
lemon. All ingredients come from 

organic farming.

Allergens:
Contains soy.

PÂTÉ

Energy: 192 kcal/803Kj

Protein: 13.6 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

17,4 g
2 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

4,5 g
4.2 g

Fiber: 4 g

Salt: 0.8 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Are you ready to taste 
a vegetable delight 
like no other?

PÂTÉ
Carrot Pâté 
Enjoy the smoothness and sweetness of our Carrot Pâté 
with a Touch of Almonds. 
 
A healthy flavor explosion 
to spread on bread or add to your dishes!

Our Carrot Pate will transport you to a world of flavor 
filled with freshness and silky texture. With tender 
carrots and a carefully selected blend of ingredients, 
this jar is a burst of flavor and nutrition. It’s the 
perfect accompaniment for your snacking moments, 
appetizers, or even to elevate your sandwiches. 
Discover how carrot transforms into an unforgettable 
culinary experience.  
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Carrot, onion, almond, 
extra virgin olive oil, lemon.
All ingredients are sourced 

from organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR080

100 gr.

35 gr.
35 gr.

100 gr.
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Are you ready to 
taste a vegetable 
sobrasada like no 
other?

Energy: 339 kcal / 1418 kJ

Protein:  5.8 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

29.2 g
4.2 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

13.2 g
12.8 g

Fiber: 6.6 g

Salt: 0.06 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

PÂTÉ
Vegetable Sobrasada 
Allow yourself to be amazed by our vegetable 
sobrasada, a healthy, ecological alternative with a lot to 
say with its lush flavor, ready to regenerate your table 
and the plains of Chirivel. 
 
A healthy flavor explosion 
to spread on bread or add to your dishes!

Allow yourself to be amazed by our vegetable 
sobrasada, a healthy, eco-friendly alternative bursting 
with lush flavor ready to rejuvenate your table and the 
fields of Chirivel. It’s perfect as a bold spread on crusty 
bread, a creative twist in wraps, or as an innovative 
topping for pizzas, offering a unique taste experience 
while supporting sustainable agriculture.  
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Extra virgin olive oil, tomato,
almond, paprika. All ingredients

comefrom organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of tree nuts.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR008

Chickpea Hummus 
Delight your palate with our authentic Chickpea 
Hummus, highly nutritious, organic, smooth, and 
healthy. Typical of countries from Africa to the Middle 
East. 
 
We bring you this delicacy that supports 
regenerative agriculture in Chirivel and Spain.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR039

Energy:  177 kcal / 740 Kj

Protein: 4.86 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

8.59 g
1.14 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

20.1 g
0.27 g

Fiber: 4 g

Salt: 0.24 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Discover a new way 
to enjoy hummus 
with our updated and 
versatile version.

Our Chickpea Hummus, rich in nutrients and from organic 
farming, offers a creamy texture and a refined taste that 
captures the essence of the Mediterranean. Perfect for 
spreading on bread, as a dip for raw vegetables, or as the 
star ingredient in your favorite dishes, this hummus will not 
only delight your palate but also contribute to sustainable 
agriculture in Chirivel and throughout Spain.  
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Chickpea, sesame, extra virgin 
olive oil, lemon. All ingredients 

come from organic farming.

Allergens:
Contains sesame.

PÂTÉ

35 gr.

100 gr.

35 gr.

100 gr.
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Energy: 574 kcal/2402kJ

Protein: 0.9 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

63.03 g
 7.8 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

0.67 g
0.67 g

Fiber: 0.57 g

Salt:  0.6 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Are you ready to 
unveil the secret of 
this dark delicacy and 
savor the elegance in 
every bite?

SAUCES
Black Garlic Mousse 
Immerse yourself in the dark and delicious charm of our 
Black Garlic Mousse. Intense flavor and silky texture in 
every spoonful. 
 
A magical touch 
for your favorite dishes!

This little jar is packed with the magic of black garlic, 
transformed into a smooth and seductive cream. Get 
ready for an explosion of intriguing and sophisticated 
flavors in every spoonful! Our Black Garlic Mousse is like 
the best-kept culinary enigma, an irresistible pleasure 
that envelops you with its creamy texture and captivating 
umami taste. Warning: it may cause flavor addiction! 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Sunflower oil, soy, 
black garlic, lemon. 

All ingredients are sourced 
from organic farming.

Allergens:
Contains soy.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR079

35 gr.

100 gr.

Celebrate without 
remorse and discover 
how fun and delight 
can go hand in hand 
in a unique vegan 
culinary experience!

PÂTÉ 
Vegetable Sobrasada 
with Cava 
Celebrate in style with our Vegetable Sobrasada with 
Cava. A smooth and elegant combination of flavors, 
perfect for spreading or adding a special touch to your 
dishes. 
 
Vegan delicacy for 
special occasions!

Our Vegetable Cava Sobrasada will take you to an 
unparalleled feast of flavors. Imagine the juiciness and 
spiciness of traditional sobrasada, but without animal 
ingredients and with a festive touch of cava. It’s like 
a celebration explosion in your mouth. We guarantee 
that your palate will delight in every bite of this 
vegetable sobrasada with cava. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR018

35 gr.

100 gr.
Energy: 354kcal/1481Kj

Protein: 5.13 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

 31.54 g
4.46 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

10.9 g
12.4 g

Fiber:   5.96 g

Salt:  0.6 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

INGREDIENTS
 

Extra virgin olive oil, cava, 
tomato, walnuts, paprika. 

All ingredients are sourced 
from organic farming.

Allergens:
May contain traces of nuts.
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SAUCES
Veguioli - Vegan Ali Oli 
Experience the burst of flavor of our Vegan Ali Oli. 
Creamy and delicious sauce that enhances your meals 
with its irresistible smoothness. 
 
The vegan version 
of the classic alioli!

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR058

Energy: 574 kcal/2401Kj

Protein: 0.9 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

63.03 g
7.8 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

0.67 g
0.67 g

Fiber: 0.53 g

Salt: 0.6 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

It’s the perfect ally for 
your favorite dishes, 
from french fries to 
burgers and more!

Our Vegan Aioli proves that irresistible flavor and texture 
can be completely free from animal ingredients. Imagine 
a magical combination of garlic, creaminess, and a 
touch of culinary excitement. With every spoonful of 
our Vegan Aioli, you’ll be transported to a world of flavor 
that awakens your senses and makes you feel like a true 
gourmet. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Sunflower oil, soy, garlic, lemon. 
All ingredients are sourced from 

organic farming. 

Allergens:
Contains soy.

Energy: 160 kcal

Protein: 7.3 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

11.3 g
0.7 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

2.9 g
2.1 g

Fiber: 4.6 g

Salt:  6.2 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

A unique and 
exceptional flavor 
we bring to you from 
Chirivel.

SAUCES
Dijon Mustard 
Join us on a journey to the heart of French cuisine with 
our Dijon Mustard and give yourself the chance to close 
your eyes. 
 
Feel every bit of flavor on your 
taste buds, and see what 
image comes to mind.

Be seduced by the charm of Dijon Mustard, directly from the 
heart of French cuisine to your table. With each bite, close 
your eyes and let its intense flavor transport you, unfolding 
vivid images with its unique character. Our mustard, brought 
from Chirivel, is an invitation to explore the richness of France 
through your senses, becoming the perfect complement to 
beautify your dishes and enrich your culinary experiences. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Mustard, Vinegar, and Sea Salt.
All ingredients are from

organic farming.

Allergens: None.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: 119

Best Before: 2 years Expected Use: Direct consumption.
Storage: Keep in a cool and dry place, 

away from direct sunlight. 

35 gr.

200 gr.

35 gr.

200 gr.
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SAUCES
Curry Mousse 
Be amazed with a delicious journey to India in a 
completely organic way. Our amazing Curry Mousse is 
sure to impress everyone. 
 
Are you ready to take care of yourself with its 
smooth texture and intense flavor?

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR072

Energy: 574 kcal/2401Kj

Protein: 0.9 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

63.03 g
7.8 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

0.67 g
0.67 g

Fiber: 0.53 g

Salt: 0.6 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Ready to experience 
the perfect balance 
between well-being 
and pleasure?

Embark on a culinary adventure to India with our innovative 
Curry Mousse, made following ecological principles. This 
exquisite dish stands out for its unmatched soft texture and 
deep flavor that promises to captivate your senses. Perfect 
for adventurous palates, our mousse is a tribute to the 
authenticity and intensity of Indian cuisine, inviting you to 
take care of yourself with each bite. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Coconut milk, sunflower oil, soy 
milk, extra virgin olive oil, curry. 

All ingredients come from organic 
farming. 

Allergens:
Contains soy.

35 gr.

200 gr.

Energy: 105 kcal

Protein: 1.2 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

10.1 g
0.8 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

5.1 g
4.9 g

Fiber: 1.6 g

Salt:  0.3 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Embrace a healthier, 
eco-friendly lifestyle 
and be amazed by our 
brava sauce. 

SAUCES
Brava Sauce 
Switch to a healthier, ecological lifestyle and be amazed 
by our bravas sauce.  
 
You will experience a bold flavor, spicy enough 
to leave a gentle aftertaste that delights 
anyone who likes to experiment! 

Experience a bold taste, spicy enough to leave a gentle 
aftertaste, delighting all who dare to try. Perfect as a 
dip for tapas or to add a kick to your favorite dishes, 
this sauce is sure to become a staple in your culinary 
adventures. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Tomato, onion, paprika, 
and extra virgin olive oil. 

All ingredients come from 
organic farming. 

Allergens: None.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: 104

Best Before: 2 years
Expected Use: Direct consumption.
Storage: Store in a cool, dry place, 

away from direct sunlight.

35 gr.

200 gr.
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SAUCES
Veganesa
Enter the world of flavor with our “Veganesa”. This 
smooth and delicious vegan mayonnaise is a culinary 
experience you won’t want to miss. 
 
Ready for an ethical and flavorful mayonnaise? 
Try it now!

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR049

Energy: 574 kcal/2401Kj

Protein: 0.9 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

63.03 g
7.8 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

0.67 g
0.67 g

Fiber: 0.53 g

Sodium (Na): 0.6 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Perfect for enhancing 
your favorite dishes, 
it offers the same 
irresistible spread as 
traditional mayonnaise, 
but with no animal-
derived ingredients.

Let yourself be seduced by the exquisite culinary experience offered 
by our “Veganesa”, a vegan mayonnaise that awakens your senses 
and elevates your dishes to another level. Imagine unparalleled 
smoothness and extraordinary flavor in every spoonful.
Our Veganesa is the perfect choice for those who want to enjoy the 
smoothness and traditional flavor of mayonnaise, but in an ethical 
and vegan way, without animal ingredients. 
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Sunflower oil, soybean, lemon.
All ingredients are organically 

grown 

Allergens:
Contains soy.

35 gr.

200 gr.

With every sprinkle 
of Gomasio, you not 
only nourish your body 
but also contribute to 
the regeneration of 
Chirivel, promoting 
sustainable agriculture 
and environmental 
preservation.

OTHERS
Gomasio 
Travel to the depths of Japan with the perfect 
seasoning. Our Gomasio is a mixture of salt and 
organic sesame that is great for your bones and 
impossible to ignore. 
 
Regenerate yourself while regenerating 
Chirivel!

Travel to the depths of Japan with the perfect seasoning. Our 
Gomasio is an excellent blend of organic salt and sesame seeds 
that will enhance your dishes and provide essential nutrients 
for your bones. Use it as a flavorful topping for salads, soups, or 
rice dishes, or incorporate it into your homemade dressings and 
marinades for an authentic Japanese touch. 
 
Presentation in a format:

INGREDIENTS
 

Sesame, Sea salt.
All ingredients come

from organic farming.

Allergens: 
Contains sesame.

Energy: 565 kcal / 2364 Kj

Protein: 16.8 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

53.5 g 
7.7 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

0.8 g
0.3 g

Fiber: 7.3 g

Salt:  7.7 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR099

100 gr.
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OTHERS

Ready to experience 
the perfect balance 
between well-being 
and pleasure?

Energy: 258 kcal

Protein: 14.1 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

2.6 g
0.0 g

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

55.7 g
32.7 g

Fiber: 18.5 g

Salt:  0.2 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

See for yourself and 
watch your face in 
the mirror when you 
try it…

OTHERS
Sundried Tomato In Evoo 
(Extra Virgin Olive Oil) 
Expand your taste horizons with our Sundried Tomato in 
EVOO, an experience that will not leave you indifferent.
 
Let the exceptional flavor of local, organic varieties 
envelop you, whether as a tapa, paired with some 
melted burrata cheese from the oven, or on its own! 

INGREDIENTS
 

Sundried tomato and extra virgin 
olive oil. All ingredients come from 

organic farming. 

Allergens: None.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: 001

Tahini (Sesame Cream)
Hop into the jar that will take you to the Middle East to 
enjoy a recipe interpreted by us, thousands of years old. 
 
Our Tahini is a call of flavors for the transition 
to ecological and regenerative agriculture.

Net weight: grams.  /  Reference: CR092

Energy: 612 kcal / 2561 Kj

Protein: 18.2 g

Fat:
. Of which saturated fats:

58 g
unknown

Carbohydrates:
 . Of which sugars:

0.9 g
0.4 g

Fiber: 7.9 g

Salt: 0.3 g

Nutritional value per 100 grams

Hop into the jar that 
will transport you to 
the Middle East to 
savor a recipe we’ve 
reinterpreted, boasting 
thousands of years of 
history.

Our Tahini is a fusion of flavors advocating for a 
shift towards organic and regenerative agriculture. 
Ideal for enriching dressings, marinades, or as 
a creamy base for dips, it invites you to explore 
culinary traditions while embracing environmental 
sustainability.
 
Presentation in two formats:

INGREDIENTS
 

Sesame. All ingredients come from 
organic farming. 

Allergens:
Contains sesame.

Explore culinary versatility with our Sundried Tomato in EVOO by 
incorporating it into Mediterranean salads for a gourmet touch or as 
the foundation of rich, complex sauces. This ingredient elevates any 
recipe, offering an intense, sophisticated flavor that will transform 
your home-cooked meals into culinary experiences. Encourage 
yourself to integrate it into your culinary creations and watch how it 
changes the flavor profile of your favorite dishes. 
 
Presentation in a format:

180 gr.

35 gr.

100 gr.
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Thanks to the limiting 
edaphoclimatic conditions, Chirivel 
is a reference in sustainable 
agriculture. Local farmers have 
adopted environmentally friendly 
farming practices, avoiding the 
use of pesticides and chemicals, 
and opting for natural methods to 
cultivate their products. 

In addition to organic nuts, Chirivel 
boasts a fertile plain located in one 
of the most unique gallery forests in 
the Iberian Peninsula.

The production of organic fruits 
is carried out with a focus on 
sustainability and quality. Farmers 
use traditional techniques such 
as crop rotation and the use of 
natural fertilizers, ensuring the 
absence of harmful chemicals. They 
also comply with internationally 
recognized rigorous organic 
certification standards, ensuring 
food safety and product quality.

The production of organic fruits not 
only benefits consumers concerned 

about the quality and origin of food 
but also the local economy. 

The products of Chirivel’s land 
represent not only its produce 
but also a sustainable economy 
that generates wealth for farmers, 
allowing them to continue a 
centuries-old tradition and foster a 
unique community. 

Job creation in the community 
and the promotion of sustainable 

development are pillars of 
Vegavilanos. 

Local farmers and producers are 
an integral part of life in Chirivel, 
contributing to the growth and 
prosperity of the region.

Our land, Chirivel
Located in the Vélez region, it stands out for its production of organic fruits. For Ve-
gavilanos, being born and raised here is part of the same “natural” feeling that drives 
us to create our products.

Chirivel is a benchmark in 
organic and regenerative 
agriculture. In addition to 
representing one of the most 
biodiverse areas in the world, 
we harness these values to 
process raw materials of the 
highest quality and respect for 
the ecosystem in an artisanal 
manner, right at the source.

We strive to take care of
our environment and create
a productive, sustainable
ecosystem for both our land and
those of us dedicated to bringing
out the best from it.

Being born and raised 
here is part of the same 
“natural” feeling that 
drives us to create our 
products.



VEGAVILANOS S.L.
Avenida de Andalucía S.N.
Chirivel, 04825 [Almería), Spain.

direccion.comercial@vegavilanos.com 
SALES: Rodrigo Vargas 
(+34) 669 507 377

Truly organic Mediterranean products

At Vegavilanos, we strive to bring to 

the table products filled with flavor, 

history, tradition, and climate change 

mitigators.

www.vegavilanos.com

Certificación Biológica Europea


